
The Causality of Brand
Experience, Continuance

Commitment and Affective
Behavior Toward Brand Loyalty

on The Personal Devices
Industry
by Leonnard Tesla

Submission date: 22-Feb-2022 02:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1768189345
File name: Manuscript_Journal_ICBFE_Number_14_Oktober_2020_1.pdf (194.37K)
Word count: 3882
Character count: 20925







7

7

8



4



5

6



3

3

3

3



2

2



3

3





1





9









10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

The Causality of Brand Experience, Continuance Commitment
and Affective Behavior Toward Brand Loyalty on The Personal
Devices Industry
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to University of Huddersfield
Student Paper

journal.ilearning.co
Internet Source

Cemal Zehir, Azize Şahin, Hakan Kitapçı,
Mehtap Özşahin. "The Effects of Brand
Communication and Service Quality In
Building Brand Loyalty Through Brand Trust;
The Empirical Research On Global Brands",
Procedia - Social and Behavioral Sciences,
2011
Publication

baadalsg.inflibnet.ac.in
Internet Source

info.wlu.ca
Internet Source

www.theseus.fi
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

Davood Ghorbanzadeh, Hamidreza Saeednia,
Atena Rahehagh. "Antecedents and
consequences of brand passion among young
smartphone consumers: evidence of Iran",
Cogent Business & Management, 2020
Publication

Submitted to National University of Ireland,
Galway
Student Paper

Submitted to Texas A&M University, College
Station
Student Paper



FINAL GRADE

/0

The Causality of Brand Experience, Continuance Commitment
and Affective Behavior Toward Brand Loyalty on The Personal
Devices Industry
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15


